Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 5186

Static professional refrigerated drinks display case capacity 244 It

Description

<span style=font-size: 13px;">Refrigerated drinks display case with glass door.Painted sheet
metal structure. ABS interior.Thermostat. Internal light.</span></p>"

Dimensions
Dimensioni esterne 555x520x1880 mm
Dimensioni griglie 460x310 mm

Technical data

Capacita 244 Lt



Capacita griglie

Classe energetica
Frequenza

Peso netto

Potenza Elettrica
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

4 Nr

50 Hz
65 kg
0.14 kW
+2 +8 °C
230V
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